Ceiling mount occupancy/vacancy
sensor (actual size)
NEW Wall mount
occupancy/vacancy
sensor (actual size)
NEW Ceiling mount
daylight sensor
(actual size)

available in the following colors:
	 	 white (WH)	 black (BL)	  light almond (LA)
Ordering information
Detection range for fine motion (ceiling-mount occupancy/vacancy sensors)
Model number Control type
LRF2-OCRB-P-XX
ceiling-mounted occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VCRB-P-XX1 ceiling-mounted vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
LRF2-DCRB-WH ceiling-mounted daylight sensor
LRF2-OWLB-P-WH 2 180º wall-mounted occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VWLB-P-WH1,2 180º wall-mounted vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
LRF2-OKLB-P-WH 2 90º wall-mounted occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VKLB-P-WH1,2 90º wall-mounted vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
LRF2-OHLB-P-WH 2 hallway occupancy/vacancy sensor, auto-on/auto-off
or manual on/auto-off settings
LRF2-VHLB-P-WH1,2 hallway vacancy sensor, manual on/auto-off setting only
Ceiling height Maximum room dimensions
for complete floor coverage
Square feet
8 ft (2.4 m) 18 × 18 ft (5.5 × 5.5 m) 324 ft2 (30.2 m2)